Außenluft / Fresh Air
 1750mm
 1777mm
 1
09
0m
m
 9
90
m
m
 8x M8
 1592mm  809mm
 520mm
 189mm
 1
30
m
m
 3
20
m
m
 3
20
m
m
Geöffnete Türen/Open door
 8x M8
 1
30
m
m
 809mm
 156mm
 9
40
m
m
 1
09
0m
m
 3
20
m
m
 842mm
 520mm
 3
20
m
m
 1
50
m
m
 328mm
 4
06
m
m
Abluft / Extract Air
Fortluft / Exhaust Air
Zuluft / Supply Air
Kanal / Duct
500x300mm
Kanalrahmen /
Duct Frame
PS20
Kondensatablauf 3/4"
Außengewinde
Drain 3/4"
male thread
A41:22
Protection Mark
according to ISO16016
mm
00
ruck Ventilatoren
Max-Planck-Str. 5
D-97944 Boxberg
General tolerances
DIN ISO 2768-c
165418
Created
Drawn s.oltean 24.10.2022
s.oltean 24.10.2022
Disabled
  Released
ETAK1300HEOJL